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
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: SWEETWATER
Tax ID:Tax ID: 66-508-0642 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $2,074
Zoning:Zoning: HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $35/Month

HOA Transfer:HOA Transfer: 0.5%
HOA Contact:HOA Contact: ACS HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 801-641-1844

HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Playground
Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 
Type of ADU:Type of ADU: Attached ADU Sq. Ft.:ADU Sq. Ft.: 1000 sqft.

ADU Beds:ADU Beds: 2 ADU Baths:ADU Baths: 1
ADU Kitchen:ADU Kitchen: Yes ADU Entrance:ADU Entrance: Yes

ADU Gas:ADU Gas: ADU Electric:ADU Electric: 
ADU Water:ADU Water: Currently Rented:Currently Rented: Yes

Monthly Rent:Monthly Rent: $1500
School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Eagle Valley Jr High:Jr High: Frontier

Sr High:Sr High: Cedar Valley High school Other Schl:Other Schl: 

LvlLvl ApproxApprox
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TotTot 2452 6 3 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 1

Type:Type: Single Family
Style:Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built:Year Built: 2016 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.09  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 1 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 3 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 100%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Entrance; Full; See Remarks
Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Laminate Water:Water: Culinary

Window Cov:Window Cov: Blinds; Draperies Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 1st floor
Possession:Possession: Negotiable Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Stone; Vinyl Animals:Animals: 
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Fenced: Full; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Basement Entrance; Walkout
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Accessory Apt; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Kitchen: Second; Mother-in-Law Apt.; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.; Video

Door Bell(s)
Inclusions:Inclusions: Dishwasher: Portable; Microwave; Range; Swing Set; Workbench

Exclusions:Exclusions: Video Door Bell(s); Video Camera(s)
Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA; USDA Rural Development

Storage:Storage: See Remarks; Garage; Basement
Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate Momentum (Lehi)
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Remarks: Remarks: Welcome to this fantastic home with an ADU in the basement. You can call it a "mother-in-law" apartment, it is fully registered
with the city, was rented out to great tenants, who just moved out. It can be rented for $1,500+ a month. And will be great to
offset your mortgage payment!!! 2 bedroom and 1 bath with a large living room/kitchen area with an open concept, lots of
cabinets, walk out to the back with a gate and a separate mailbox with a separate unit number. The home offers total of 6
bedrooms, 3 full baths. 4 out of 6 bedrooms can be used by the new owners if they desire to keep the ADU rented. The City
Center is growing, with many stores, businesses and restaurants coming to the area. This very friendly neighborhood is close to
city offices, walking trails, city library and the biggest park where all the city events happen throughout the year (Cory Wride
Park). This neighborhood also has its own park with a great playground and lots of space. The home is well taken care of, with
beautiful style and updates throughout, tankless water heater, large shower in the owners suite and walk in closets. So much
storage space! Shelves in the garage, extra lighting throughout the basement area. Come see it today!
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
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 0%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Full; Walkout
Heating:Heating: Forced Air Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Rv Parking

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Tile Water:Water: Culinary

Window Cov:Window Cov: Shades Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:Yes

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 1st floor
Possession:Possession: Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Asphalt Shingles; Stone; Cement Board Animals:Animals: Pets > 75 Lbs.
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Fenced: Full; Sidewalks; View: Mountain; View: Valley
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Basement Entrance; Double Pane Windows; Outdoor Lighting; Porch: Open; Sliding Glass Doors; Walkout
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Oven: Gas; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.

Amenities:Amenities: Park/Playground; Swimming Pool
Inclusions:Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Dishwasher: Portable; Microwave; Range; Water Softener: Own; Window Coverings; Trampoline

Exclusions:Exclusions: Dog Run; Dryer; Hot Tub; Refrigerator; Washer
Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA; USDA Rural Development

Storage:Storage: Garage; Basement
Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: TMG Realty

Remarks: Remarks: *** PRICE DROP*** This stunning home exudes charm, comfort, and modern design. Nestled in the sought-after Evans Ranch
Community , this home enjoys close proximity to excellent schools and new shopping centers. This 5 bedroom 3 bath home has
been meticulously maintained and boasts several upgraded features, including a custom deck with unobstructed mountain
views, a spacious master shower, beautiful two story windows, and energy-efficient appliances. This amazing community
includes walking/biking trails, playground, and community pool. Pride of ownership is reflected throughout the neighborhood.
Come and see, this home will not disappoint! Square footage figures are provided as a courtesy estimate only. Buyer is advised
to obtain an independent measurement.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $450,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$450,000
$162 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 19
Contract Date:Contract Date: 08/24/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 09/29/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $14,919 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Conventional

Address:Address: 711 E Garden Grove Dr #227
NS/EW:NS/EW: N / 711 E

City:City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: Yes

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: BRYLEE TOWNS
Tax ID:Tax ID: 53-622-0227 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $615
Zoning:Zoning: HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $140/Month

HOA Transfer:HOA Transfer: $1000
HOA Contact:HOA Contact: Brandon HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 760-547-3941

HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Club House; Insurance Paid; Playground; Pool; Tennis
Court

Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 

HOA Remarks:HOA Remarks: 
Part of the Master Planned Brylee Farms. Access to existing
clubhouse and pool, Pickleball courts, playgrounds & giant
parks!

School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Mountain Trails Jr High:Jr High: Frontier
Sr High:Sr High: Cedar Valley High school Other Schl:Other Schl: 
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TotTot 2775 3 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Type:Type: Townhouse

Style:Style: Townhouse;
Row-mid  

Year Built:Year Built: 2023 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.03  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 1 | 1 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 0%  
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
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$470,000
$282 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 37
Contract Date:Contract Date: 09/15/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 10/03/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $7,000 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Conventional

Address:Address: 1325 E Rachel Way
NS/EW:NS/EW: 1325 / 1325

City:City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: 
Tax ID:Tax ID: 41-912-0142 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $2,144
Zoning:Zoning: HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $75/Month

HOA Contact:HOA Contact: HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 800-310-6552
HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: 

Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 

School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Mountain Trails Jr High:Jr High: Frontier
Sr High:Sr High: Cedar Valley Other Schl:Other Schl: 

LvlLvl ApproxApprox
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TotTot 1648 3 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Type:Type: Single Family
Style:Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built:Year Built: 2019 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.15  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 0%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Partial
Heating:Heating: Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Parking: Covered

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: 
Floor:Floor: Carpet Water:Water: 

Window Cov:Window Cov: Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 
Possession:Possession: Recording Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Animals:Animals: 
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: 
Exclusions:Exclusions: Alarm System

Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; VA
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: Opendoor Brokerage LLC

Remarks: Remarks: Welcome to this beautiful home! Here you'll find a natural color palette, fresh interior paint, and a fireplace to make it feel like
home. The kitchen features a center island and plenty of space for cooking and entertaining. The flexible living space includes
additional rooms to use as you wish. The primary bathroom has a separate tub and shower, double sinks, and good under sink
storage. Step outside to the covered sitting area in the backyard and enjoy the outdoor space. This home has something for
everyone. Don't miss out on this great opportunity!
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $365,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$368,000
$246 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 54
Contract Date:Contract Date: 09/12/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 10/04/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $10,950 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: FHA

Address:Address: 1673 E Talon Way
NS/EW:NS/EW: / 1673

City:City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: TRAILHEAD PLAT A
Tax ID:Tax ID: 53-541-0018 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $1,685
Zoning:Zoning: R3 HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $115/Month

HOA Contact:HOA Contact: ACS HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 801-641-1844
HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Insurance Paid; Maintenance Paid; Pet Rules; Pets

Permitted
Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 
School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Eagle Valley Jr High:Jr High: Frontier

Sr High:Sr High: Cedar Valley High school Other Schl:Other Schl: 

LvlLvl ApproxApprox
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TotTot 1480 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

Type:Type: Townhouse

Style:Style: Townhouse;
Row-mid  

Year Built:Year Built: 2017 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.03  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 0%  
Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: None/Crawl Space
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

Amenities:Amenities: Clubhouse; Park/Playground; Swimming Pool
Inclusions:Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Microwave; Refrigerator; Video Door Bell(s)

Exclusions:Exclusions: See Remarks; Alarm System; Dryer; Washer
Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA

Storage:Storage: See Remarks; Garage; Basement
Tel Comm:Tel Comm: Fiber Optics

Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: KW South Valley Keller Williams

Remarks: Remarks: Don't miss this amazing single family home located in a fast growing community! It is like brand new - only being built in 2021! It
has a fully fenced yard, room to add an extra parking space if needed and is more affordable than some of the townhomes you
might be checking out! When you walk in, you will fall in love with the inviting open space. Tall ceilings and natural light pour in
the living room, dining and kitchen. Upstairs you will find a private main bedroom with a connected bathroom including a large
shower and walk in closet. If you head downstairs there are 2 bedrooms and a full bathroom and plenty of storage in the crawl
space! Overland residents can enjoy access to their own private pool and clubhouse, stroll through the trail systems and explore
the awesome parks! This is a home you will not want to miss! Square footage figures are provided as a courtesy estimate only
and were obtained from builder plans. Buyer is advised to obtain an independent measurement.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $290,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$310,000
$229 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 16
Contract Date:Contract Date: 09/05/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 09/29/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $10,000 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: FHA

Address:Address: 3452 E Ridge Route Rd #B2
NS/EW:NS/EW: 8140 N / 3452 E

City:City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: WILLOW SPRINGS
Tax ID:Tax ID: 55-497-0014 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $1,299
Zoning:Zoning: RES HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $200/Month

HOA Contact:HOA Contact: ADV Community
Solution HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 801-641-1844

HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Club House; Earthquake Insurance; Gym Room; Insurance
Paid; Maintenance Paid; On Site Security; Pet Rules; Pets
Permitted; Picnic Area; Playground; Pool; Sewer Paid;
Snow Removal; Spa; Trash Paid; Water Paid

Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 

School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Hidden Hollow Jr High:Jr High: Canyon View
Sr High:Sr High: Cedar Valley Other Schl:Other Schl: 
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TotTot 1261 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

Type:Type: Condo

Style:Style: Condo; Main
Level  

Year Built:Year Built: 2000 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.03  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 0 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 1 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 1 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 0%  
Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: None/Crawl Space

Heating:Heating: Forced Air Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Parking: Covered
Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Asphalt; Concrete

Floor:Floor: Carpet; Linoleum; Vinyl (LVP) Water:Water: Culinary
Window Cov:Window Cov: Blinds; Full; Shades Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00

Pool?:Pool?: Yes Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:Yes
Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Fiberglass/Vinyl; With Spa Master Level:Master Level: 1st floor

Possession:Possession: TBD Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No
Exterior:Exterior: Aluminum Animals:Animals: Pets < 20 Lbs.

Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Patio: Covered
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Alarm: Fire; Bath: Master; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Floor Drains; Kitchen: Updated; Range/Oven: Built-In
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